
Performing Arts Schedule 
January-may 2026 

JANUARY 2026 

Sunday, January 4 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Kelli A. Young, Soprano 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Sunday, January 11 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Olga Orlovskaya, soprano, and Friends 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Wednesday, January 14 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 
 

Friday, January 16 / 7:00 PM / Conference Center 
Dean Crawford & the Dunn’s River Band 

Sponsor: Community & Chapel Concert Series 
Tickets: $10 (advance sale Jan. 12) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, January 25 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Opera Baltimore 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

**Thursday, January 29** / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 
Natty Beaux (swing, jump blues, rockabilly) 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale Jan. 26) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

FEBRUARY 
Sunday, February  1 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 

Thomas Hecht, piano 
Sponsor: Community Resources 

Admission: free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Sunday, February 8 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Jazz in the Chapel 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, February 11 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  

UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: Free, Donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Sunday, February 15 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Victoria Piano Trio 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 8298 
 

Sunday, February 15 / 5:00-7:00 PM / Refectory 

“Video: Buena Vista Social Club - Full Concert” 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: Free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-2171 

- 

Saturday, February 21 / **2:00 PM** / Auditorium 

ShowTime Singers 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $8 (advance sale Feb. 16) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

MARCH 
Sunday, March 1 / 3:00 PM / Auditorium 

UMBC Theater Dept:  Scenes from “Street Scenes” 
Sponsor: Friends of UMBC, Little Theatre Company 

Tickets: Free, donations welcome 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Friday, March 6 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Hot Club of Baltimore (Gypsy Jazz) 
Sponsor: Community Concert Series 

Tickets: $8 (advance sale Mar. 2) 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 

 

Sunday, March 8 / 3:00 PM / **Auditorium** 

Young Musicians of Baltimore 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Wednesday, March 11 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 
 

Sunday, March 15/ 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Michael Angelucci, piano 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series / Admission: Free 
Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 



Sunday, March 22 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Some Assembly (Irish music) 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

APRIL 
Wednesday, April 8 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  

UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 
Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 

Admission: Free, Donations welcome 
Contact: 410-314-1835 

 

Sunday, April 12 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
International Music Exchange: Embassy String Quartet 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Friday, April 17 / 7:00 PM / **Auditorium** 
Catonsville High School Steel Band 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale April 13) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, April 19/ 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Hotel Paradise Orchestra 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Tuesday, April 21 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

Fiddler on the Roof SR. 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Thursday, April 23 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Fiddler on the Roof SR. 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Tuesday, April 28 / 2:00 PM / Auditorium 

Fiddler on the Roof SR. 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

Thursday, April 30 / 7:00 PM / Auditorium 

Fiddler on the Roof SR. 
Sponsor: Little Theatre Company 
Tickets: $8 (advance sales TBA) 

Contact: 410-314-2834 
 

MAY 

Sunday, May 3 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Brass Roots Trio 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
 

Wednesday, May 13 / 7:00 PM / Shortline Café  
UMBC Jazz Department Student Recital 

Sponsor: Charlestown Jazz Club 
Admission: Free, Donations welcome 

Contact: 410-314-1835 
 

Friday, May 15 / **2:00 & 7:00 PM** / Auditorium 
The Zmed Brothers: Honky-Tonk Harmonies 

Sponsor: Community Concert Series 
Tickets: $8 (advance sale May 11) 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8577 
 

Sunday, May 17/ 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Soldiers’ Chorus of the Army Field Band 

Sponsor: OLOA Concert Series 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 410-737-8838, ext. 601-8298 
 

Wednesday, May 20 / 7:00 PM / Gallery 

Charlestown Recorder Consort Performance 

Sponsor: Recorder Consort 
Admission: Free 

Contact: 443-833-3761 
 

Sunday, May 31 / 3:00 PM / Chapel 
Ken & Brad Kolodner 

Sponsor: Chapel Concert Series 
Admission: Freewill offering 

Contact: 443-833-3785 
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